Your Company has not accepted any deposits from public as envisaged under Sections 73 to 76 of 

Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Acceptance of Deposit) Rules, 2014. 

http://www.pilindia.in/
http://www.pilindia.in/statutory

SHARE CAPITAL 

The Paid-up Equity share capital as on 31st March, 2025 was Rs. 10,50,00,000/- (Rupees Ten 

Crore Fifty Lakh Only). During the Financial year under review, the Company has Authorized 

Capital upto Rs. 15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crore only).  

Also, during the financial year under review the Company has neither issued any shares with 

differential voting rights nor issued any sweat equity shares. Also, the Company has not offered 

shares under employee stock option scheme during the financial year.